Data Sheet
 FortiSandbox and
 FortiGuard Sandbox Services
FortiSandbox 5.0. Faster, Smarter, and more Scalable
FortiSandbox 5.0 is a fast and smart security solution that utilizes a
combination of AI/ML, static, and dynamic analysis, inline blocking, and
scalable virtual environments to identify, analyze, contextualize, prioritize,
and protect against advanced threats in real-time. Using an advanced

11
FortiSandbox Data Sheet
Ordering Information
The following SKU list outlines the primary Sandbox deployment options. For full guidance, please refer to the related ordering
guides at https://www.fortinet.com/resources/ordering-guides.
Product SKU Description
FortiSandbox SaaS for FortiGate
Enterprise Protection
(includes IL MPS) (FGT-60F)
FC-10-0060F-809-02-DD Enterprise Protection (IPS, AI-based Inline Malware Prevention, Inline CASB Database, DLP, App Control, Adv
Malware Protection, URL/DNS/Video Filtering, Anti-spam, Attack Surface Security, Converter Svc, FortiCare
Premium)
Inline Malware Prevention Service
(IL MPS) (a la carte SKU) (FGT-60F)
FC-10-0060F-577-02-DD FortiGuard AI-based Inline Malware Prevention Service.
(Also available as part of the Enterprise Bundle)
Cloud Sandbox
(FGT-60F)
FC-10-0060F-100-02-DD Advanced Malware Protection (AMP) Bundle including Antivirus, Mobile Malware and FortiGate Cloud Sandbox
Service.
FortiSandbox SaaS for Security Fabric
Cloud Sandbox for FortiMail
(FML-200F)
FC-10-FE2HF-123-02-DD FortiMail Cloud Sandbox - Cloud Sandbox for FortiMail.
Cloud Sandbox for FortiWeb
(FWB-100E)
FC-10-W01HE-123-02-DD FortiWeb Cloud Sandbox - Cloud Sandbox for FortiWeb.
Cloud Sandbox for FortiProxy
(FPX-400E)
FC1-10-XY400-514-02-DD SWG Protection Bundle which includes Sandbox Cloud.
Cloud Sandbox for FortiADC
(FAD-220F)
FC-10-AD2AF-123-02-DD FortiADC Cloud Sandbox - Cloud Sandbox for FortiADC.
FortiSandbox PaaS
FortiSandbox Cloud 1 VM FC1-10-SACLP-433-01-DD Cloud VM Service for FortiSandbox Cloud. Expands Cloud VM for Windows/macOS/Linux/Android by one.
(Maximum of 200 VMs per FortiSandbox. Requires FortiCloud Premium SKU FC-15-CLDPS-219-02-DD.)
FortiSandbox Cloud 5 VMs FC2-10-SACLP-433-01-DD Cloud VM Service for FortiSandbox Cloud. Expands Cloud VMs for Windows/MacOS/Linux/Android by five.
(Maximum of 200 VMs per FortiSandbox. Requires FortiCloud Premium SKU FC-15-CLDPS-219-02-DD.)
FortiCloud Premium Account
License